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This newsletter is designed to raise awareness of the work of the Child Death Overview Panel for Staffordshire and Stoke-on-Tren / o
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Following the <
continued S
success of o

previous years, ‘a
Child of Mine’,
working with
local pariners,
has set up more
coffee mornings

Star Cafe

Meet between 9.30am - 11.30am

this year to offer Cannock Hanley Tamworth
Community Community Community
SU pporf to Fire Station Fire Station Fire Station

anyone affected

¢ Thur 24th Jan 2019
*Thur 28th Mar 2019
*Wed 12th Jun 2019
*Fri 16th Aug2019
*Fri 18th Oct 2019

s Tues 19th Feb 2019
*Thur 4th Apr 2019
*Thur 6th Jun 2019
*Thur 22nd Aug 2019
*Thur 24th Oct 2019

*Fri 1st Feb 2019
*Fri 5th Apr 2019
* Thur 13th Jun 2019
¢ Thur 15th Aug 2019
*Thur 17th Oct 2019

by the death of a
baby or child.

*Fri 13th Dec 2019 *Mon 16th Dec 2019 *Thur 12th Dec 2019

The café is a safe

A Child Of Mine is a registered charity providing support
to families and working with healthcare professionals after

q nd friendly the death of a child.

H For more information contact Gayle
env"onment' on 01785 283434 or 07803 751229 A
open to q"‘ E: hello@achildofmine.crg.uk Chlld

www.achildofmine.org.ul i
17 Eastgate Street, Sts |llf.gr 1k‘: 16 2LZ OF mlne
Supporting

Bereaved Parents

ﬂ AChildofMine ’ aachildofmine

Registered Charity 152159

Flyers are being distributed locally and =
further information is available directly from N @
‘a child of mine’ r1n n
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